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FFF &S &P Hungarian Int. MX Championship
MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hodmezovasarhely) Sorted on Best Lap time
Free Practice - Szabad Edzés Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
Free Practice - 50cc 2009.04.05. 09:30
Practice started at 9:16:46
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd
1 1 33 BiRO Bende Aprilis 4. MK KTM MX50 2M 2:11.395 41,645
2 2 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia MotorArt SME KTM MX50 2:11.955 0.560 41,469
3 3 95 FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 2:14.158 2.763 40,788
4 4 14 C2zVIK Richard Kiskunlachazi KMC LEM MX50 2:22.647  11.252 38,360
5 5 47 RONAI Daniel Nyarsapati ME KTM MX50 2:41.979  30.584 33,782
6 6 11 BARTA Attila Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 2M 3:39.697 1:28.302 24,907
7 7 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 3:52.000 1:40.605 23,586
8 8 16 MOLNAR Péter Kdszarhegyi MC LEM MX50 6:21.533  4:10.138 14,342
9 9 60 SZFARLI Hunor Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 7:31.294 5:19.899 12,125
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: e
Results on the Web: L'/[[]ﬂﬂﬂ”ﬂ] /4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.04.05. 13:22:32
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MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hédmezovasarhely)

Free Practice - Szabad Edzés Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
Free Practice - 50cc 2009.04.05. 09:30
Practice started at 9:16:46

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(33) BIRO Bende

1 2:16.868 +5.473 9:35:36.239
2 2:11.395 9:37:47.634
3 2:11.812 +0.417 9:39:59.446
4 2:29.511 +18.116 9:42:28.957

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia

1 2:23.790 +11.835 9:35:20.036
2 2:11.955 9:37:31.991
3 2:13.782 +1.827 9:39:45.773
4 2:17.407 +5.452 9:42:03.180

(95) FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander

1 2:47.114 +32.956 9:36:10.264
2 2:14.158 9:38:24.422
3 2:29.241 +15.083 9:40:53.663

(14) CZVIK Richérd

1 3:19.980 +57.333 9:37:24.601
2 2:40.218 +17.571 9:40:04.819
3 2:22.647 9:42:27.466

(47) RONAI Déniel

1 2:41.979 9:36:31.936
2 2:45.823 +3.844 9:39:17.759
3 2:44.033 +2.054 9:42:01.792

(11) BARTA Attila
1 3:50.699 +11.002 9:39:11.597
2 3:39.697 9:42:51.294

(77) JAKOB Kristof
1 3:52.000 9:39:44.482
2 3:59.711 +7.711 9:43:44.193

(16) MOLNAR Péter
1 6:21.533 9:41:24.570

(60) SZFARLI Hunor
1 7:31.294 9:40:52.714

Orbits 4
Restilts o the Wolr. CurinoMoro
www.motorsport.hu T ILT=

Printed: 2009.04.05. 13:22:48
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FFF &S & Hungarian Int. MX Championship
MAMS Motocross OB 1.1.(Hédmezovésarhely) Sorted on Best Lap time
Qualifying Practice - Mért Edzés Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
Qualifying - 50cc 2009.04.05. 11:00

Qualify (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:32

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Best Tm Diff Best Spd
1 1 60 SZFARLI Hunor Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 1:49.277 50,075
2 2 33 BIRO Bende Aprilis 4. MK KTM MX50 2M 1:51.548 2.27 49,055
3 3 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia ~ MotorArt SME KTM MX50 1:52.591 3.314 48,601
4 4 14 CZVIK Richard Kiskunlachazi KMC LEM MX50 1:53.891 4.614 48,046
5 5 95 FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 1:56.655 7.378 46,908
6 6 11 BARTAAttila Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 2M 2:05.016 15.739 43,770
7 7 77  JAKOB Kristéf Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 2:13.476 24.199 40,996
8 8 47  RONAI Daniel Nyarsapati ME KTM MX50 2:15.825 26.548 40,287
9 9 16 MOLNAR Péter Kdszarhegyi MC LEM MX50 2:19.619 30.342 39,192

Orbits 4

Eredmények a neten: /’\/
Results on the Web: CurovoMore
www.motorsport.hu WLT. ~orr~—p=— )

Printed: 2009.04.05. 13:37:49
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MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hédmezovasarhely)

Qualifying Practice - Mért Edzés Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
Qualifying - 50cc 2009.04.05. 11:00
Qualify (10:00 Time) started at 11:00:32

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(60) SZFARLI Hunor

1 2:14.633 +25.356 11:04:52.079
2 1:56.832 +7.555 11:06:48.911
3 1:53.000 +3.723 11:08:41.911
4 1:49.277 11:10:31.188

(33) BIRO Bende

1 1:55.113 +3.565 11:04:33.651
2 1:51.548 11:06:25.199
3 1:52.966 +1.418 11:08:18.165
4 1:54.168 +2.620 11:10:12.333

(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia

1 1:58.772 +6.181 11:04:22.233
2 1:58.504 +5.913 11:06:20.737
3 1:53.402 +0.811 11:08:14.139
4 1:52.591 11:10:06.730

(14) CZVIK Richérd

1 2:02.919 +9.028 11:04:50.002
2 1:58.434 +4.543 11:06:48.436
3 1:55.608 +1.717 11:08:44.044
4 1:53.891 11:10:37.935

(95) FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander

1 2:00.328 +3.673 11:04:31.720
2 1:58.954 +2.299 11:06:30.674
3 1:56.655 11:08:27.329
4 2:01.645 +4.990 11:10:28.974

(11) BARTA Attila

1 2:11.728 +6.712 11:04:56.935
2 2:10.913 +5.897 11:07:07.848
3 2:05.016 11:09:12.864
4 2:12.813 +7.797 11:11:25.677

(77) JAKOB Kristof

1 2:22.948 +9.472 11:05:53.115
2 2:16.969 +3.493 11:08:10.084
3 2:13.476 11:10:23.560

(47) RONAI Déniel

1 2:21.624 +5.799 11:05:18.228
2 2:15.825 11:07:34.053
3 2:16.302 +0.477 11:09:50.355

(16) MOLNAR Péter

1 2:23.645 +4.026 11:05:30.218
2 2:19.619 11:07:49.837
3 2:21.102 +1.483 11:10:10.939

Orbits 4
Restilts o the Wolr. CurinoMoro
www.motorsport.hu T ILT=

Printed: 2009.04.05. 13:38:04
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MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hédmezovasarhely)

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1 - 1.futam
Race 1 - 50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:54:56

Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
2009.04.05. 13:30

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 33 BiROBende Aprilis 4. MK KTM MX50 2Mm 6  12:52.983 1:47.335
2 2 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Mat MotorArt SME KTM MX50 6 12:56.317 3.334 1:48.051
3 3 60 SZFARLI Hunor Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 6 13:34.279 41.296 1:52.017
4 4 14 CZVIK Richard Kiskunlachazi KMC LEM MX50 6 13:57.678 1:04.695 1:57.330
5 5 95 FAZEKAS Dennis Alexand Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 6 14:55.709 2:02.726 2:00.964
6 6 11 BARTA Attila Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 2M 5 13:06.808 1 Lap 2:05.919
7 7 16 MOLNAR Péter Koszarhegyi MC LEM MX50 5 13:07.903 1Lap 2:05.426
8 8 47 RONAI Daniel Nyarsapati ME KTM MX50 5 13:32.787 1Lap 2:11.664
9 9 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 5 13:42.139 1 Lap 2:03.548
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
3.334 42,474 1:47.335 50,981 33 - BIRO Bende
Orbits 4
Resuis on the Web: CyRINOMoTO
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.04.05. 14:10:56
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Hungarian Int. MX Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hédmezovasarhely)

Race 1 - 1.futam

Race 1 - 50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:54:56

Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
2009.04.05. 13:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
4 2:06.587 +3.039 14:06:34.753
(33) BiRO Bende 5 2:03.548 14:08:38.301
1 1:50.939 +3.604 13:58:42.091
2 1:50.173 +2.838 14:00:32.264
3 1:50.004 +2.669 14:02:22.268
4 1:47.335 14:04:09.603
5 1:49.830 +2.495 14:05:59.433
6 1:49.712 +2.377 14:07:49.145
(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia
1 1:48.051 13:58:38.340
2 1:51.697 +3.646 14:00:30.037
3 1:50.706 +2.655 14:02:20.743
4 1:50.685 +2.634 14:04:11.428
5 1:48.330 +0.279 14:05:59.758
6 1:52.721 +4.670 14:07:52.479
(60) SZFARLI Hunor
1 1:52.017 13:58:46.226
2 2:03.934 +11.917 14:00:50.160
3 1:52.852 +0.835 14:02:43.012
4 1:55.971 +3.954 14:04:38.983
5 1:56.452 +4.435 14:06:35.435
6 1:55.006 +2.989 14:08:30.441
(14) CZVIK Richérd
1 1:57.330 13:58:58.745
2 1:58.400 +1.070 14:00:57.145
3 1:59.386 +2.056 14:02:56.531
4 1:58.675 +1.345 14:04:55.206
5 1:58.412 +1.082 14:06:53.618
6 2:00.222 +2.892 14:08:53.840
(95) FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander
1 2:00.964 13:59:06.403
2 2:01.625 +0.661 14:01:08.028
3 2:03.563 +2.599 14:03:11.591
4 2:27.215 +26.251 14:05:38.806
5 2:05.779 +4.815 14:07:44.585
6 2:07.286 +6.322 14:09:51.871
(11) BARTA Attila
1 2:08.453 +2.534 13:59:27.458
2 2:11.131 +5.212 14:01:38.589
3 2:11.359 +5.440 14:03:49.948
4 2:07.103 +1.184 14:05:57.051
5 2:05.919 14:08:02.970
(16) MOLNAR Péter
1 2:16.091 +10.665 13:59:36.628
2 2:09.908 +4.482 14:01:46.536
3 2:05.512 +0.086 14:03:52.048
4 2:06.591 +1.165 14:05:58.639
5 2:05.426 14:08:04.065
(47) RONAI Déniel
1 2:12.901 +1.237 13:59:33.833
2 2:13.570 +1.906 14:01:47.403
3 2:11.664 14:03:59.067
4 2:15.492 +3.828 14:06:14.559
5 2:14.390 +2.726 14:08:28.949
(77) JAKOB Kristéf
1 2:15.713 +12.165 14:00:08.283
2 2:11.003 +7.455 14:02:19.286
3 2:08.880 +5.332 14:04:28.166
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: ed
Results on the Web: L'[[[]ﬂﬂﬂ”ﬂ] /4
www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.04.05. 14:24:19
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MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hédmezovasarhely) Lapchart
Race 1 - 1.futam Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
Race 1 - 50cc 2009.04.05. 13:30
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:54:56
Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6
BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia (9) 1 9 9 9 9 33 33 33
BIiRO Bende (33) 2 33 33 33 33 9 9 9
SZFARLI Hunor (60) 3 60 60 60 60 60 60 60
CZVIK Richard (14) 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14
FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander (95) 5 95 95 95 95 95 95 95
BARTA Attila (11) 6 1 11 11 11 11 1
MOLNAR Péter (16) 7 16 47 16 16 16 16
RONAI Daniel (47) 8 47 16 47 47 47 47
JAKOB Kristof (77) 9 77 77 77 77 71 77
Orbits 4
Eredmeények a neten: /’\/
Results on the Web: L'[[[]ﬂﬂﬂ”ﬂ] /4
www.motorsport.hu WLT. =)

Printed: 2009.04.05. 14:25:16
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MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hédmezovasarhely)

Sorted on Laps

Race 2 - 2.futam

Race 2 -50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:04:54

Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
2009.04.05. 16:35

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Mat MotorArt SME KTM MX50 6 13:19.925 1:52.300
2 2 33 BIiROBende Aprilis 4. MK KTM MX50 2M 6  13:28.589 8.664  1:51.975
3 3 14 CZVIK Richard Kiskunlachazi KMC LEM MX50 6 14:25.763 1:05.838 1:59.689
4 4 95 FAZEKAS Dennis Alexand Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 6 14:49.183 1:29.258 2:01.912
5 5 60 SZFARLI Hunor Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 5 13:23.925 1 Lap 2:01.505
6 6 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 5 13:32.682 1 Lap 2:07.545
7 7 16 MOLNAR Péter Koszarhegyi MC LEM MX50 5 13:35.002 1Lap 2:07.389
8 8 11 BARTA Attila Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 2M 5 14:24.560 1Lap 2:13.074
9 9 47 RONAI Daniel Nyarsapati ME KTM MX50 5 15:10.485 1 Lap 2:20.004
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Spd Best Lap by
8.664 41,044 1:51.975 48,868 33 - BIRO Bende
Orbits 4
Resuis on the Web: CyRINOMoTO
www.motorsport.hu T I =

Printed: 2009.04.05. 17:20:17
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Hungarian Int. MX Championship

MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hédmezovasarhely)

Race 2 - 2.futam

Race 2 -50cc

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:04:54

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(9) BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia
1 1:54.439 +2.139 17:08:45.700
2 1:52.903 +0.603 17:10:38.603
3 1:54.198 +1.898 17:12:32.801
4 1:52.300 17:14:25.101
5 1:52.838 +0.538 17:16:17.939
6 1:56.006 +3.706 17:18:13.945
(33) BIRO Bende
1 1:54.274 +2.299 17:08:46.839
2 1:53.880 +1.905 17:10:40.719
3 1:53.297 +1.322 17:12:34.016
4 1:51.975 17:14:25.991
5 2:01.893 +9.918 17:16:27.884
6 1:54.725 +2.750 17:18:22.609
(14) CZVIK Richérd
1 2:06.858 +7.169 17:09:11.428
2 2:04.184 +4.495 17:11:15.612
3 2:02.123 +2.434 17:13:17.735
4 1:59.689 17:15:17.424
5 1:59.856 +0.167 17:17:17.280
6 2:02.503 +2.814 17:19:19.783
(95) FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander
1 2:09.579 +7.667 17:09:19.912
2 2:01.912 17:11:21.824
3 2:02.010 +0.098 17:13:23.834
4 2:04.221 +2.309 17:15:28.055
5 2:06.994 +5.082 17:17:35.049
6 2:08.154 +6.242 17:19:43.203
(60) SZFARLI Hunor
1 3:11.296  +1:09.791 17:10:06.288
2 2:03.902 +2.397 17:12:10.190
3 2:03.296 +1.791 17:14:13.486
4 2:02.954 +1.449 17:16:16.440
5 2:01.505 17:18:17.945
(77) JAKOB Kristof
1 2:40.254 +32.709 17:09:50.013
2 2:10.669 +3.124 17:12:00.682
3 2:07.545 17:14:08.227
4 2:09.215 +1.670 17:16:17.442
5 2:09.260 +1.715 17:18:26.702
(16) MOLNAR Péter
1 2:15.667 +8.278 17:09:30.590
2 2:28.072 +20.683 17:11:58.662
3 2:13.309 +5.920 17:14:11.971
4 2:09.662 +2.273 17:16:21.633
5 2:07.389 17:18:29.022
(11) BARTA Attila
1 2:13.917 +0.843 17:09:31.526
2 2:58.665 +45.591 17:12:30.191
3 2:19.821 +6.747 17:14:50.012
4 2:15.494 +2.420 17:17:05.506
5 2:13.074 17:19:18.580
(47) RONAI Déniel
1 2:20.004 17:09:43.732
2 2:56.046 +36.042 17:12:39.778
3 2:25.831 +5.827 17:15:05.609
4 2:28.272 +8.268 17:17:33.881

Lap
5

Lap Tm
2:30.624

Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
2009.04.05. 16:35

Diff Time of Day
+10.620 17:20:04.505

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 2009.04.05. 18:26:12

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits 4

CurinoMoro
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MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hédmezovasarhely) Lapchart

Race 2 - 2.futam Hédmezovasarhely 1,520 Km
Race 2 -50cc 2009.04.05. 16:35
Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:04:54
Competitors Laps

0 1 2 3 4 5 6
BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia (9) 1 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
BiRO Bende (33) 2 33 33 33 33 33 33 33
SZFARLI Hunor (60) 3 60 14 14 14 14 14 14
CZVIK Richard (14) 4 14 95 95 95 95 95 95
JAKOB Kristof (77) 5 77 16 16 77 60 60
FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander (95) 6 9 11 77 16 77 77
MOLNAR Péter (16) 7 16 47 60 60 16 16
BARTA Attila (11) 8 11 77 11 11 11 M
RONAI Daniel (47) 9 47 60 47 47 47 47

Orbits 4

Printed: 2009.04.05. 17:20:46

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:
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FFF S & Hungarian Int. MX Championship
MAMS Motocross OB 1.f.(Hédmezovasarhely)
Osszetett / Total Hodmezévasarhely 1,520 Km
50cc
Pos No. Name Club Make Class R1. R2. Total points AA
1 9 BERTOTTO Tommaso Mattia MotorArt SME KTM MX50 22 25 47
2 33 BIRO Bende Aprilis 4. MK KTM MX50 25 22 47 2m
3 14 CZVIK Richard Kiskunlachazi KMC LEM MX50 18 20 38
4 60 SZFARLI Hunor Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 20 16 36
5 95 FAZEKAS Dennis Alexander Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 16 18 34
6 16 MOLNAR Péter Kdszérhegyi MC LEM MX50 14 14 28
7 11 BARTA Attila Real Motorcentrum KTM MX50 15 13 28 2m
8 77 JAKOB Kristof Energy Moto Team KTM MX50 12 15 27
9 47 RONAI Daniel Nyérsapati ME KTM MX50 13 12 25
Name Name
R1. Race 1 - 1.futam - Race 1 - 50cc
R2. Race 2 - 2.futam - Race 2 -50cc
Orbits 4
Eredmények a neten: /’\/
Results on the Web: L'/[[]ﬂﬂﬂ”ﬂ] /4
Www.motorsport.hu WLT. T )

Printed: 2009.04.05. 17:21:13
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